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STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued.

Higher Edueation.
Statutory grants—
New Zealand University-—National-endowment reserve
revenue
Auckland University Colloge—
Jrant for general purposes
National-endowment reserve revenue

Victoria University College—
Grant for general purposes
National- endow ment reserve revenue

Canterbury College—
Girant for general purposes
National-endowment reserve revenue

University of Otago—
Grant for general purposes
National-cndowment reserve revenue

Special assistance to descrving students

University National Scholarships
Agricultural Scholcuships .

“ Sir George Grey Scholalshlp::.
University Bursaries
Agricultural Bursaries
Architectural Bursaries
Engineering Bursaries
Home-scicnce Bursaries

Less recoveries : Refund—IEducational bursaries, &c.

Training Colleges and Training of Teachers.

Training Colleges—

Salarios of staffs (including staffs of practising schools in
excess of usual staff as public schools)

Travelling-expenses of stafl and expenses in connection
with appointments

Allowances to and expenses of students

bpecml instruction, libraries, and incidental expensos

Apparatus and material

Printing, &e.

Less recoveries—
Salaries of staffs
Students’ allowances

Native Sechools.

Salaries of teachers
Removal expenses of teachers
Books, apparatus, and other school requls1t(s
Manual instruction
Conveyance and board of cluldren
Sundries
Buildings and s1tes~
Maintenance of buildings
Rent of buildings and sites

Inspection—
Salaries of Inspectors .
Travelling and removal expenbes

Scholarships

Less recoveries—
Books, maps, &ec.
Maintenance of buildings
Rent of school-sites, &c. . ..
Transfer and travelling-expenses of Inspectols ..
Salaries of teachers ard Inspectors
Scholarships and apprenticeships

Physical Instruection.

Salaries of instructors
Travelling and removal expenses
Sundries

£ £
4,154
|
11,263
2,076
e 3,339
9,385
2,076
. S 11,461
6,289
2,076
A 8,365
12,764
2,076
***** e 14,840
45
4,248
92
200
4,554
963
297
356
832
I 11,542
63,746
7
7,322
1,121
4,294
261
6
15
13,019
170
180
350
67,140
834
1,619
413
4,094
79
6,031
111
. 6,142
1,372
637
- 2,059
4,606
86,986
51
9
41
12
61
439
613
1,080
667
2

63,739

12,669

86,373

1,749



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

