STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued.

Higher Education.			£	£	£
Statutory grants— New Zealand University—National-endowment	t reserv	e		4,154	
revenue					
Auckland University College— Grant for general purposes		.   1	1,263		
National-endowment reserve revenue		1	2,076	70.000	
V. A. This mite Callege				13,339	
Victoria University College— Grant for general purposes			9,385		
National-endowment reserve revenue		-	2,076	11,461	
Canterbury College—				11,401	
Grant for general purposes			6,289		
National-endowment reserve revenue			2,076	8,365	
University of Otago—		2			
Grant for general purposes	. ,		$\begin{bmatrix} 12,764 \\ 2,076 \end{bmatrix}$		
National-endowment reserve revenue		•	2,070	14,840	
Special assistance to deserving students				45	
Scholarships and bursaries— University National Scholarships			4,248		
Agricultural Scholarships			92		
"Sir George Grey" Scholarships		•	200		
University Bursaries Agricultural Bursaries			963		
Architectural Bursaries			297		
Engineering Bursaries		•	$\frac{356}{832}$		
Home-science Bursaries				11,542	
			-	69 746	
Less recoveries: Refund—Educational burs	saries. &	e.		$\begin{array}{c} 63,746 \\ 7 \end{array}$	
Dess recoveries. Defund Educational Sais	ourses, co				63,739
Training Colleges and Training of Teachers	S.				
Fraining Colleges—					
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of practising	schools:	in		7,322	
excess of usual staff as public schools) Travelling-expenses of staff and expenses in c	connectic	m		1,121	
with appointments	O LILLO O DEC				
Allowances to and expenses of students .		•	••	$\frac{4,294}{261}$	
Special instruction, libraries, and incidental expe Apparatus and material			::	6	
Printing, &c				15	
				13,019	
Less recoveries—					
Salaries of staffs			170 180		
Students' allowances	•	• •		350	
27 /2 /2 1					12,669
Native Schools.					
Salaries of teachers				67,140	
Removal expenses of teachers		• •	• •	834 1,619	
Books, apparatus, and other school requisites  Manual instruction				413	
Conveyance and board of children				4,094	
Sundries	•	• •	• •	79	
Buildings and sites—  Maintenance of buildings			6,031		
Rent of buildings and sites	•		111	6,142	
Inspection—				0,142	
Inspection— Salaries of Inspectors			1,372		
Travelling and removal expenses		• •	687	2,059	
Scholarships				4,606	
P				00,000	
Less recoveries—				86,986	
Books, maps, &c			51		
Maintenance of buildings			9		
Rent of school-sites, &c Transfer and travelling-expenses of Ins		• •	$\begin{array}{c} 41 \\ 12 \end{array}$		
			61		
Salaries of teachers and Inspectors .	•		439	410	
Salaries of teachers and Inspectors .				613	
Salaries of teachers and Inspectors .		.		613	86,373
Salaries of teachers and Inspectors .				613	86,373
Salaries of teachers and Inspectors . Scholarships and apprenticeships . Physical Instruction.				1,080	86,373
Salaries of teachers and Inspectors . Scholarships and apprenticeships .					86,373